Duct Size Model Switching Performance Order Code
100mm MFLP100S Standard 69 l/s, 250m3/hr  FAN2049
125mm MFLP125S Standard 89 l/s, 320m3/hr  FAN2050
150mm MFLP150S Standard 166 l/s, 597m3/hr  FAN2051
• These powerful inline mixed fl ow fans have been designed to produce higher working
pressures for applications that require higher airfl ows with low relative noise levels.
• Supported by a 5 year warranty.
MFLP150
Model Grille Cut-Out Interior Grille Exterior Grille Duct Type Duct Length
MFLP100 115mm White Low Profile White Low Profile Unilok Nude
6m supplied
(you can add up to 6m extra duct)
MFLP125 140mm White Low Profile White Low Profile Unilok Nude
6m supplied
(you can add up to 6m extra duct)
MFLP150 160mm White Low Profile White Low Profile Unilok Nude
6m supplied
(you can add up to 6m extra duct)
Please note: Grille cut out size is a nominal diameter for a circular cut-out.
GENERAL INFORMATION